Fiber Pigtailed PhotoDiode for Pulse Power
Specifications
Parameter Unit Value
Center Wavelength nm 1310, 1480, 1550, 1590, 1310&1550
Bandwidth nm +/-30
Responsivity
@1310nm

Dimension drawing
Standard TO-46 Mini-size
Ordering Information (PN)
PFPD-NNNN - NN C (C)-H001P NN - (C) C NN -CC/CCC
Wavelength
1550=1550nm
1310=1310nm
1590=1590nm
1315=1310&1550nm
Bandwidth
20= 2G
05=0.5G
Package
S=Standard
M=Mini-size
Fiber Sleeve
B= Bare fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
Fiber Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Connector Type
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
Fiber Type
O=10/130 DC Fiber
T=12/130 DC Fiber
G=25/300 DC Fiber
Blank for SMF-28 Fiber
Peak Power
01=100W
1= 1kW
5= 5kW
10=10kW
Fiber Type
P= PM Fiber
Blank for SM Fiber
Applications